May 17 2024 (21:00) India Rail Info 1

Yesvantpur - SSS Hubballi Weekly SF Express/20655 - SF - SWR
TK/Tumakuru (Tumkur) to ASK/Arsikere Junction
1h 40m - 96 km - 1 halts - Departs Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 23:50 6 |1 0 80 (915 [SWR
2 |[TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 00:38 00:40 2m |4 |2 |64 |76 [819 |SWR
3 BSN [Banasandra 01:19 01:20 Tm 2 113 |47 SWR
4 |ASK |Arsikere Junction 02:20 02:25 5m (2 |2 160 |84 803 |SWR
5 |DVG |Davangere 04:19 04:21 2m [0 |2 [320 |55 (584 |SWR
6 |HRR |Harihar 04:35 04:37 2m (0 |2 333 |63 |[545 |SWR
7 |HVR |SMM Haveri 05:30 05:32 2m |0 |2 |389 (33 553 [SWR
8 UBL SSS Hubballi Junction 07:50 5 |2 464 |- 627 |SWR

(Hubli)

May 17 2024 (21:00) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



